4hO Yd. Relay

Two Mile Relay
Shuttle Hurdles
Sprint Medley Relay
Distance Medley Relay
880 Yd. Relay

2, New Philadelphia
3._Jackson

v NEW PHILADELPHIA
MINI-RELAY RECORDS THRU 1983

New Philadelphia

New Philadelphia
Canton McKinley
Alllance

Canton McKinley
Dover

Four Mile Relay Fairless
" Mile Relay Dover
- Shot Put Lancaster
Discus Lancaster
Long Jump - “Wooster
Pole Vault New Philadelphia
High Jump Cambridge
CHAMPIONS
1972 1. New Philadelphia 1972
2'0‘ NOW Phﬂadelphia “ L e iy W
3. ‘Steubenville : .
1973 1. !Copley 1973
2. New Philadelphia '
3. Lancaster
1974 . 1. New Philadelphia 1974
2. New Philadelphla :
3. New Philadelphia 3 L
1975 1. New Philadelphla. 1975
2.  New Philadelphia: o
. 3. New Philadelphia .
1976 1. St. Thomas Aquinas 1976
- 2. Ashland
. 3. ‘Jackson ;
71977 1. North Canton & Woostex 1977
~ 2. New Philadelphia L
’ 3. New Philadelphia. ' S
1978 1. North. Cantom~ 1978.
2. Cancelled ‘ Y SR
. J::, NewsPhiladelphia-
1979 1. Cancelled 1979
2. St. mas Aquinas
3. Cancelled;5\ —_—
1980 1. Dover 1980
2. St. Thomas Aquinas
3. Ashland
1981 1, Massillon 1981
2, Canton Timken
3. New Philadelphia/Dover (tie) —
1982 1. New Philadelphia. 1982
2, Massillon
. 3. Jackson )
1983 - 1. New Philadelphia .. 1983

o

163 [} .;_n

434t 13
60° 63n
3 5' 6n-
18 ] 4"

RUNNERS -UP

Marlington

- Zanesville

'Nek Philadelphia

New Philadelphia
Mansfield Madison

: New Philadelphia

Alliance :
Mount Vernon
Mansfieli Mzdison

Perxy

. Canbridge

Zanesville.

Cambridge & New Philadelphia

New Philadelphia

- New Philadelphia
1.

siew Philadelphia

2. " Ashland

3.
1.
2.
3 L

1.
2.
3.

1.
2,

3o

1l.°

2.
3.

1.
2.

3.
1‘.

2. 7

- 3.

Jackson

New Phlladelphia
Cancelled - -
Massillion ’
Cancelled
New Philadelphia
Cancelled
Salem
Perry
Massillon

Jackson
St. Thomas Aquinas

Claymont -

New. Phil;delphia & Canton Timken.

_ Dover.

Claymont ,

e et

1 g e e e

1975
1974
1975
1974
1975
1983
1979
1933
1973
1973
1977
1979
1976




